ITEM NO.6 Court 11 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV-B

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 34889-34890/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-08-2014 in CWP No. 19010/2013 25-08-2014 in CWP No. 9079/2013 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

SUMIT LAMBA AND ORS ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH AND ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

Date: 19-08-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tarun Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Along Sangwan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manoj C. Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the matter before a Bench of which one of us (Hemant Gupta, J.) is not a member.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER